LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Contractor Select
Tenon Bracket
833.LED.LUME

Prepared By
Notes
Ordering Guide
Part # Description
LL-CS-4SQPTA-BZ Contractor Select 4" Square Pole Top Adapter To 2 3/8" Tenon, Bronze
LL-CS-5SQPTA-BZ Contractor Select 5" Square Pole Top Adapter To 2 3/8" Tenon, Bronze
LL-CS-WMB90-BZ Contractor Select Wall Mount Bracket 90 Degree Arm To 2 3/8" Tenon, Bronze
LL-CS-3RPTA-BZ Contractor Select 3" Round Pole Top Adapter To 2 3/8" Tenon, Bronze
LL-CS-4RPTA-BZ Contractor Select 4" Round Pole Top Adapter To 2 3/8" Tenon, Bronze
LL-CS-5RPTA-BZ Contractor Select 5" Round Pole Top Adapter To 2 3/8" Tenon, Bronze
LL-CS-290HTA-BZ Contractor Select 2 @ 90 Horizontal Tenon Adapter, Bronze
LL-CS-2180HTA-BZ Contractor Select 2 @ 180 Horizontal Tenon Adapter, Bronze
LL-CS-390HTA-BZ Contractor Select 3 @ 90 Horizontal Tenon Adapter, Bronze
LL-CS-3120HTA-BZ Contractor Select 3 @ 120 Horizontal Tenon Adapter, Bronze
LL-CS-490HTA-BZ Contractor Select 4 @ 90 Horizontal Tenon Adapter, Bronze
LL-CS-MPHTA-BZ Contractor Select Mid Pole Horizontal Tenon Adapter, Bronze
LL-CS-4SQPTA-BK Contractor Select 4" Square Pole Top Adapter To 2 3/8" Tenon, Black
LL-CS-5SQPTA-BK Contractor Select 5" Square Pole Top Adapter To 2 3/8" Tenon, Black
LL-CS-WMB90-BK Contractor Select Wall Mount Bracket 90 Degree Arm To 2 3/8" Tenon, Black
LL-CS-3RPTA-BK Contractor Select 3" Round Pole Top Adapter To 2 3/8" Tenon, Black
LL-CS-4RPTA-BK Contractor Select 4" Round Pole Top Adapter To 2 3/8" Tenon, Black
LL-CS-5RPTA-BK Contractor Select 5" Round Pole Top Adapter To 2 3/8" Tenon, Black
LL-CS-290HTA-BK Contractor Select 2 @ 90 Horizontal Tenon Adapter, Black
LL-CS-2180HTA-BK Contractor Select 2 @ 180 Horizontal Tenon Adapter, Black
LL-CS-390HTA-BK Contractor Select 3 @ 90 Horizontal Tenon Adapter, Black
LL-CS-3120HTA-BK Contractor Select 3 @ 120 Horizontal Tenon Adapter, Black
LL-CS-490HTA-BK Contractor Select 4 @ 90 Horizontal Tenon Adapter, Black
LL-CS-MPHTA-BK Contractor Select Mid Pole Horizontal Tenon Adapter, Black
LL-CS-4SQPTA-WH Contractor Select 4" Square Pole Top Adapter To 2 3/8" Tenon, White
LL-CS-5SQPTA-WH Contractor Select 5" Square Pole Top Adapter To 2 3/8" Tenon, White
LL-CS-WMB90-WH Contractor Select Wall Mount Bracket 90 Degree Arm To 2 3/8" Tenon, White
LL-CS-3RPTA-WH Contractor Select 3" Round Pole Top Adapter To 2 3/8" Tenon, White
LL-CS-4RPTA-WH Contractor Select 4" Round Pole Top Adapter To 2 3/8" Tenon, White
LL-CS-5RPTA-WH Contractor Select 5" Round Pole Top Adapter To 2 3/8" Tenon, White
LL-CS-290HTA-WH Contractor Select 2 @ 90 Horizontal Tenon Adapter, White
LL-CS-2180HTA-WH Contractor Select 2 @ 180 Horizontal Tenon Adapter, White
LL-CS-390HTA-WH Contractor Select 3 @ 90 Horizontal Tenon Adapter, White
LL-CS-3120HTA-WH Contractor Select 3 @ 120 Horizontal Tenon Adapter, White
LL-CS-490HTA-WH Contractor Select 4 @ 90 Horizontal Tenon Adapter, White
LL-CS-MPHTA-WH Contractor Select Mid Pole Horizontal Tenon Adapter, White